LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE DU FINISTERE DES
CEINTURES DE COULEURS SENIORS
BLEUES/MARRON

Epreuves
'48 v
MESTRIC Lea (29, BRE) DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES
-52 L 4
JOLY Lea (29, BRE) DOJO LOCTUDYSTE
'78 A4
LANGLET Karine (29, BRE) DOJO DE L IROISE
. 4 BARBAT Elisabeth (29, BRE) A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN
-60 v
(+47pts) LEFEBVRE Corentin (29, BRE) J C LANDIVISIEN
+37pts) MESNAGE Lilian (29, BRE) SEI BU KAN

@ 20pt9) ROCUET Ludovic (29, BRE) SEI BUKAN



NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

SINQUIN Pierre (29, BRE)
COCAGNE Sebastien (29, BRE)
COIC Samuel (29, BRE)
BARBAT Paco (29, BRE)

THORAUD Ludovic (29, BRE)

-66
DAUMONT Anthony (29, BRE )
LOZACH Yann (29, BRE)

AUROUSSEAU Patrick (29, BRE)

-73
FLEURANCE Stanislas (29, BRE)

CLERGEAU Sam (29, BRE)
JOUET Gwenael (29, BRE)
BOZEC Tanguy (29, BRE)
MOUNAVARALY Allan (29, BRE)
LIGEN Quentin (29, BRE)
MESNAGE Guillaume (29, BRE)

GAONAC H Cyril (29, BRE)

LEGER Yann (29, BRE)

QUAY Erwan (29, BRE)

ROSSAUT Mael (29, BRE)

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

SEI BU KAN

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

URANAMI DOJO BREST

KUMO

DOJO DE L IROISE

SHUDOKAN BREST

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO DU PORZAY

SEI BU KAN

JUDO CLUB CONCARNOIS

SHUDOKAN BREST

SEI BU KAN

DOJO SANSHIRO



(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEGER Yann (29, BRE)
MAZIERES Samuel (29, BRE)
HADJIDAKIS Gregor (29, BRE)
LE FLOCH Paul (29, BRE)

BERA BLIN Roderic (29, BRE)

-100
LE BRIS Erwann (29, BRE)
FERDJIOUI Samuel (29, BRE)

FROMENTIN Gregory (29, BRE)

BERRIET Florent (29, BRE)

SHUDOKAN BREST

SEI BU KAN

URANAMI DOJO BREST

DOJO GUILERIEN

DOJO DE L IROISE

DOJO DE L IROISE

KIAI CLUB BREST

KUMO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE



